Location

Grommet 15052

Romix catalogue number: 15052

Quantity in package: 10
Dimensions: A 16,6 B9,8 C 11x24F 126 G7,4H 8,5

Description

OEM number

Alfa Romeo
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen

Fiat

Lancia

Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot

Renault

various models
Evasion /11
Jumpy 1&ll
Jumpy Il
various models
Xantia |
various models

various models

406 '97-'99
406 '99-'04
Expert I/l
Partner '02-'08
Partner '96-'02

various models

trim panels
interior pillars
interior pillars
sill mouldings
many locations
interior pillars
trim panels

trim panels

sill mouldings
sill mouldings
sill mouldings
sill mouldings
sill mouldings

trunk

interior

interior, interior pillars
interior, interior pillars
interior, interior pillars

interior, interior pillars

82422490
699280
699280
699280
699280
699280
82422490
82422490

699280
699280
699280
699280
699280

7703081019
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